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Italian
March, 27th, 1971

Guest critic
Norwegian University of Science and 
Technology
Trondheim, Norway 

Visiting Professor
Design Academy Eindhoven
Contextual Design Department
Eindhoven, The Netherlands

Guest critic
Norwegian University of Science and 
Technology
Trondheim, Norway

International workshop
Rethink the Modular
USM Masterclass
Domaine de Boisbuchet, France

Guest critic
Delft University of Technology
Delft, The Netherlands

Adjunct Professor 
Politecnico di Milano
Milan, Italy

International workshop
Mines Landscape Design
Politecnico di Milano
Milan, Italy

International workshop
Re-cycle
Trieste University
Gorizia, Italy

International workshop
ADSL 2012 [Dissolution]
Artesis Hogeschool
Antwerpen, Belgium

International workshop
ADSL 2011 [Transformer]
Artesis Hogeschool
Antwerpen, Belgium

International workshop
ADSL 2010 [Congruence]
Artesis Hogeschool
Antwerpen, Belgium

International workshop
Ecology of Identities
University of Business and Technology
Prishtina, Kosova

Guest critic
Norwegian University of Science and 
Technology

Diploma in architecture
Politecnico di Milano
Milan, Italy

Studies architecture
Politecnico di Milano
Milan, Italy

Studies industrial design
Statens håndverks kunstindustriskole
Oslo, Norway

Founds BINOCLE 
Milan, Italy

Co-directs studiometrico
Milan, Italy

Appointed by Hav Eiendon As as jury 
member for the International Design 
Competition Deichmanske Library
Oslo, Norway

Co-founds studiometrico
Milan, Italy

Works at West8 urban design & 
landscape architecture
Rotterdam, The Netherlands

Works as freelance for Domus 
Academy Research and Consulting
Milan, Italy

Works at Vudafieri Partners
Milan, Italy

ArchDaily Building of the year 2009
1st Prize with studiometrico’s project 
bastard store in the category Interiors

B.A.M. Design Competition
1st Prize with studiometrico’s project 
AltoMarket

Information Teaching

Education

Practice

Prizes & Awards
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2016

2016

2015

2014

2014

2013

2013

2012

2012

2011

2011

2011

Rethinking the Modular
edited by Burkhard Meltzer and Tido von 
Oppein
Thames & Hudson, New York, U.S.A.

Graphic Design for Architectural 
Presentation Board
edited by Taku Sakaushi, Yujin Hirase and 
Takeo Nakano
Kajima Publishing, Tokyo, Japan

Archipendium 2015
Archimap publishers, Berlin, 
Germany 

GO RE-CYCLE!
LetteraVentidue, Siracusa, Italy 

Archipendium 2014
Archimap publishers, Berlin, 
Germany

vice versa
edited by B. Pietromarchi
Mousse Publishing, Milano, Italia

Sandwich Architecture
edited by M. Imperadori
Gruppo 24 Ore, Milan, Italy

Detail in Contemporary Retail Design
edited by D. Plunkett and O. Reid 
Laurence King, London, UK

Dettagli di architettura 
Contemporanea: Retail Design
edited by D. Plunkett and O. Reid
Logos Edizioni, Modena, Italy

Out of the Box!
edited by R. Klanten and K. Bolhöfer
Gestalten Verlag, Berlin, Germany
pp. 176-179

Total Office Design
edited by K. Zumstein and H. Parton
Thames & Hudson, London, UK
pp. 170-175

italiArchitettura vol. 4
edited by L. Prestinenza Puglisi
UTET Scienze Tecniche, Torino, Italy
pp. 284-297

Main publicity

2015

2014

2014

2013

2012

2012

2012

2012

2011

2011

2011

2009

2008

USM: Rethink the Modular
Exhibition at Salone dei Tessuti
Milan, Italy 

Context is were I source content, lecture at 
the Design Academy Eindhoven
Eindhoven, The Netherlands

AMUSE, lecture at Politecnico di 
Milano
Milan, Italy

Studio Milano, lecture at the Bologna 
Modern Art Museum
Bologna, Italy

Playlist, lecture at Politecnico di 
Milano
Milan, Italy

Elementi, lecture at the Milan 
Chamber of Commerce
Milan, Italy 

Progettazione Aperta, lecture at the 
Ascoli Piceno University
Ascoli Piceno, Italy

Art Affairs, lecture at Biblioteca Sala 
Borsa, Urban Center
Bologna, Italy 

Alquimia, lecture at Studio Banana
Madrid, Spain

Autoche? Autocostruzione!, lecture at 
Politecnico di Milano
Milan, Italy

Unplugged Italy, lecture at Fondazione 
Benetton Studi e Ricerche
Treviso, Italy

Unplugged Italy, lecture and 
exhibition at the Oslo School of 
Architecture and Design
Oslo, Norway

Progetto (in) materiale, lecture at the 
Ascoli Piceno University
Ascoli Piceno, Italy

Lectures & Exhibitions

Trondheim, Norway

International workshop Green Town
University of Zagreb
Dubrovnik, Croatia

International workshop Naval Town
University of Zagreb
Dubrovnik, Croatia

2006

2005

2007

2005

Lecture at the Norwegian University of 
Science and Technology
Trondheim, Norway

Lecture at the Architecture Institute
Zagreb, Croatia



CURRICULUM VITAE
LORENZO BINI

MDC, contemporary art gallery
refurbishment within an existing buildin in 
the historical center
Milan, Italy

MZ, private house
refurbishment of an industrial building
Osnago (LC), Italy

P81, private house for an art collector
refurbishment of an existing urban villa 
with garden
Milan, Italy

P66, private house for an art dealer
refurbishment of an existing urban villa 
with garden
Milan, Italy

Giordano, private exhibition space
refurbishment of an existing building 
Oleggio (NO), Italy

‘○ in □’, bar and restaurant
permanent installation at the 
Satoyama Contemporary Art Museum
Echigo Tsumari, Japan
with: Massimo Bartolini

Zumbini, offices
refurbishment of an existing building 
Milan, Italy

Spazio 33, bar & cafeteria
refurbishment of an existing building
Oleggio (NO), Italy

Casa Chioda, private villa
new construction
Castell’Arquato (PC), Italy

KOSHO, religious pavillion
new construction
Vistarino (PV), Italy

Oh Shit, art installation
part of Dan Colen’s exhibition Karma 
at Galleria Massimo De Carlo
Milan, Italy

LA-Berlin, wooden platform
part of the exhibition LA-Berlin at 
Galleria Massimo De Carlo
Milan, Italy

bastard store, office and retail
refurbishment of an existing building 
Milan, Italy

Maderneid, private garden
Eppan (BZ), Italy

2016 - on going

2015 - on going

2013 - on going

2012 - on going

2012

2012

2011

2011

2010

2010

2010

2009

2008

2008

Main realised works

2011

2011

2010

2010

2010

2010

2010

2010

2009

2009

2009

2009

1999

Re-use Architecture
edited by C. van Uffelen
Braun Publishing, Berlin, Germany
pp. 366-397

PLOT ARQUITECTURA n° 04
edited by N. Krause
pp. 70-75

UNPLUGGED ITALY tracce di architettura 
italiana
edited by G. Postiglione
LetteraVentidue, Siracusa, Italy
pp. 210-239

ITALIAN Interior Design
edited by M. Galindo
Braun Publishing, Berlin, Germany
pp. 190-193

TRANSFORMER
edited by Wang Shaoqiang
Sandu Publishing, Guangzhou, China
pp. 252-257

Abitare n° 500
edited by A. Foppiano and M. Poli
pp. 40-51

Costruire n° 331
edited by C. Maranzana, L.M.F. Fabris, L. 
Paschini
pp. 31

A&W Architektur & Wohnen n°1/2010
pp. 24

A&W Architektur & Wohnen n°3/2009
pp. 126

Domus N°929

MARU n° 90
pp. 72-77

ID+C n° 179
pp. 112-115

ROSMARIE TROCKEL
La Biennale di Venezia 1999, Volume II
edited by G. Inboden
Nabe Press, New York, USA
pp. 6

on-line publications at:
http://www.binocle.it/links
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Step 2, art installation part of Diego 
Perrone’s exhibition at MAMBO
Bologna, Italy

Casa a Lubriano, private villa
refurbishment of an existing building 
Lubriano (VT), Italy

The Atlantic Wall Linear Museum 
Exhibition, exhibition design at the 
Architekturzentrum Wien
Vienna, Austria

The Atlantic Wall Linear Museum 
Exhibition, exhibition design at the 
Politecnico di Milano
Milan, Italy

Vudapatio, private garden
Milan, Italy

2007

2007

2006

2005

2005


